SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 31587 31,587.00

MEDICAL INSURANCE 310 310.00

BONUS  109,000.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,800.00

PROF TAX 200.00

INCOME TAX 14,836.00

MEDICAL INSURANCE DEDUCTION 310.00

Total Earnings 84,997.00 193,997.00 Total Deductions 17,146.00

Net Pay for the Month 176851

(Rupees One Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty One Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Sonali Pasayat